422 423
www.gemmaautomotive.com www.gemmaautomotive.com422 423
GMM-FRD3000 GMM-FRD3000
424 425

HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT
Order Code GMM – FRD5000 – 4
428 429
PERFORMANCE DATA AND CURVE
Open Center  - Pressure Drop (P-T)
Inlet to Work Port  - Pressure Drop (P-A/B)
Work Port to Outlet  - Pressure Drop (A/B-T)
428 429
PORTS AND MOUNTING FACE
Port Directional And Type
Port Appearance Diagram
430 431
GMM-FT GMM-FT
GMM-FRD5000
ORDERING CODES AND INSTALLATION
Order Code
GMM – FRD5000 - 4
Output (2-4-6)
FRD5000 - 2 (1 section - 2 Output)
FRD5000 - 4 (2 section - 4 Output)
FRD5000 - 6 (3 section - 6 Output)Type (Ford 5000)
Base Code “0”
Installation
The GMM FRD5000 valve is assembled and tested as per the technical specification of this catalog.
Before the final installation on your equipment, follow the below recommendation:
• The valve can be assembled in any position, in order to prevent body deformation
and spool sticking mount the product on a flat surface;
• In order to prevent the possibility of water entering the lever box and spool control
kit, do not use high pressure wash down directly on the valve;
• Before painting, ensure plastic port plugs are tightly in place.
MODEL HOSE COPPER
WASHER
SHEET
CONNECTION CONNECTION BOLT LEVER
COUNT
GMM - FRD5000-2 2 pcs UNC-7/16-1  1/2”-4 Pcs 1 pcs
GMM - FRD5000-4 4 pcs UNC-7/16-1  1/2”-4 Pcs 2 pcs
GMM - FRD5000-6 6 pcs UNC-7/16-1  1/2”-4 Pcs 3 pcs
63 cm - 2 Pcs
63 cm - 4 Pcs
63 cm - 6 Pcs